
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 86,80 83,60 87,90 93,00 88,60 86,60 526,50

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 85,30 82,60 84,50 92,10 81,70 85,50 511,70

3 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 81,00 80,20 81,70 90,80 81,70 81,40 496,80

4 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 80,60 79,40 79,90 84,10 79,30 81,10 484,40

5 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 71,10 75,00 79,60 82,50 78,90 81,00 468,10

6 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 74,50 76,10 76,70 81,80 72,80 75,40 457,30

7 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 75,20 74,90 74,70 75,00 71,80 75,60 447,20
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 BODIN Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 14,00 12,60 13,10 14,60 13,60 13,00 80,90

2 CASTALDI BAPTISTE ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,00 13,30 13,20 14,30 13,60 13,00 80,40

3 WIBERT Bryan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,40 12,80 13,30 14,10 13,20 13,40 80,20

4 COUSSEAU Yonn ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,70 12,00 14,40 14,10 13,70 13,10 80,00

5 ROUFFET Timothee ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,20 12,30 13,50 13,80 13,70 13,40 78,90

6 CASTETS HUGO ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,00 12,20 12,90 14,20 12,40 13,50 78,20

7 FORSANS Andoni ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,60 11,70 12,90 13,90 12,90 12,80 77,80

8 LAGREOU Timothy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,60 12,50 13,30 14,10 11,70 12,70 76,90

9 GALDIOLO Gabriel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,00 11,70 12,30 13,60 11,80 12,50 74,90

10 AROZTEGUI Gilen ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,00 13,00 12,00 13,00 12,70 12,10 74,80

11 LUXCEY Enoha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,30 11,90 12,10 13,40 11,90 12,40 74,00

12 BIBÉ Timéo FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,30 12,00 11,50 14,20 12,20 12,40 73,60

13 HERES QUINTIN Ohian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,10 11,10 12,70 13,60 11,50 12,40 73,40

14 BLANCHET Noa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,20 11,70 12,10 13,30 12,50 11,40 73,20

15 MARIET Etan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,40 11,50 12,00 13,20 11,70 12,00 72,80

16 DUBOIS LUCAS ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,50 11,80 12,10 14,00 11,70 11,40 72,50

17 COUSSEAU LECOLIERTiago ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,30 11,50 12,00 13,60 11,30 11,70 72,40

17 BIJARD Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,40 11,50 11,80 13,90 11,00 11,80 72,40

19 RIVAS Gabriel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,30 11,90 11,90 13,30 11,40 12,20 72,00

20 ONDICOL Amaiur CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,00 11,80 11,90 12,90 12,10 11,30 71,00

21 ALBERT Antoine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,60 11,80 11,40 12,70 11,40 12,00 70,90

22 TARELHO Rafael ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 11,10 11,90 12,20 11,80 12,20 70,60

23 DOURDANT LEO ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,30 11,60 11,10 13,80 11,40 11,30 70,50

24 AROZTEGUI Damatit ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,70 11,90 11,20 11,80 12,00 11,60 70,20

25 VALLON Alan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,60 11,80 11,70 11,80 11,40 11,40 69,70

26 BOUMERA Louka JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,40 11,20 11,00 12,60 10,90 11,50 68,60

27 CORAZZA Enzo CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,90 11,50 11,70 11,00 10,90 11,50 68,50

28 DUMERCQ Sacha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,40 11,80 10,70 12,00 10,40 11,10 68,40

29 VILLAFRANCA DUPINPablo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,00 11,50 11,50 12,10 10,90 11,10 68,10

30 SAINT GERMAIN Sacha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,30 10,80 10,80 11,70 10,80 12,60 68,00

31 ROMELARD MORGATValentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,30 10,90 11,20 11,20 11,60 11,30 67,50

32 CHAHTI Morchid FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,50 11,20 10,40 11,20 11,50 11,50 67,30

33 LIMEA YUNI ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 11,60 11,70 11,50 10,90 10,60 67,20

34 ORFILA LOUKA ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 9,70 10,70 13,00 10,90 11,30 66,70

35 DELAVAL Gabin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,70 10,50 11,30 12,30 10,80 10,90 66,50

36 PUVIS Milo CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,50 9,60 11,20 11,30 11,70 12,10 66,40

37 MIRANDEZ Valentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,30 10,90 10,70 10,80 11,10 11,20 66,00

38 DARTHENUCQ Raphaël CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,20 10,90 10,50 11,50 11,00 11,80 65,90

39 BERNARD LAPIERREMatteo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,70 11,40 10,60 12,30 10,10 10,60 65,70

40 NOBLET Timothée CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,00 10,70 12,60 12,40 11,50 12,20 65,40

41 TAUZIN DUGARRY Alessio ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,40 11,30 11,10 11,00 10,50 11,00 65,30

42 BIESBROUCK MAXIME ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,00 9,50 10,70 11,10 11,60 10,90 64,80

42 LARROUY Nolhan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,70 11,20 11,10 10,10 10,70 11,00 64,80

44 CHARLOT Robin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11,40 11,40 11,80 11,20 6,80 11,20 63,80
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45 DUCRET Moise FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,80 11,20 10,30 10,10 10,00 11,30 63,70

46 DUPRAT VISENZANIlann ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,60 9,80 10,60 11,50 10,50 10,40 63,40

47 HERAN Lucas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,50 11,00 11,00 12,60 6,70 11,30 63,10

48 ESNAULT Tom CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,20 10,90 11,10 12,30 9,30 9,30 63,10

49 DEPUISET Alvin CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,30 11,10 11,10 6,90 10,70 11,40 62,50

50 PELE DYLAN ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 8,70 10,50 11,30 10,30 10,70 62,40

51 BODELON Thyago FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,50 10,90 11,30 9,80 9,60 9,90 62,00

52 LABATUT Adrien ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,60 9,60 10,90 10,30 10,30 10,20 61,90

53 ENCINAS Mathéo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,00 6,50 10,90 10,80 10,80 11,90 61,90

54 MAGNES Sean JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,20 10,40 6,20 11,00 10,80 12,20 61,80

55 ALLO BUCKEL Solan CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,80 10,30 10,00 9,10 10,30 10,40 60,90

56 DUCAMP TIMEO ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 9,40 10,60 6,70 11,00 10,90 59,70

57 BALESPOUEY Jules CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,00 10,10 10,50 6,90 9,80 10,90 58,20

58 JEANNIN GABRIEL ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 6,90 9,70 10,50 10,80 10,80 9,40 58,10

59 DUPRAT Ilann ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10,20 10,20 6,00 10,80 10,60 10,10 57,90

59 MARTIN Esteban CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,50 8,20 8,00 11,90 9,30 10,00 57,90

61 ETXOAN ETCHECAHARRETAEloy CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,00 9,20 10,30 9,40 10,80 10,50 56,20

62 ROGER Leo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 6,90 10,50 6,80 11,90 9,80 10,20 56,10

63 BRUNAUD CASTAGNOSNATHAN ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 8,60 6,30 9,50 10,20 9,70 55,10

64 VATINE Bixente CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,90 8,90 6,70 10,10 9,30 10,90 52,80

65 JOUNIAUX NGUYENAaron CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,50 11,00 6,40 10,30 0,00 0,00 38,20
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 LUXCEY Enoha 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,30 11,90 12,10 13,40 11,90 12,40 74,00

2 MARIET Etan 2012 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,40 11,50 12,00 13,20 11,70 12,00 72,80

3 TARELHO Rafael 2013 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 11,10 11,90 12,20 11,80 12,20 70,60

4 CORAZZA Enzo 2013 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,90 11,50 11,70 11,00 10,90 11,50 68,50

5 DUMERCQ Sacha 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,40 11,80 10,70 12,00 10,40 11,10 68,40

6 VILLAFRANCA DUPIN Pablo 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,00 11,50 11,50 12,10 10,90 11,10 68,10

7 LIMEA YUNI 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 11,60 11,70 11,50 10,90 10,60 67,20

8 PUVIS Milo 2013 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,50 9,60 11,20 11,30 11,70 12,10 66,40

9 DARTHENUCQ Raphaël 2013 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,20 10,90 10,50 11,50 11,00 11,80 65,90

10 BERNARD LAPIERRE Matteo 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 210,70 11,40 10,60 12,30 10,10 10,60 65,70

11 TAUZIN DUGARRY Alessio 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 210,40 11,30 11,10 11,00 10,50 11,00 65,30

12 BIESBROUCK MAXIME 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,00 9,50 10,70 11,10 11,60 10,90 64,80

13 CHARLOT Robin 2013 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 211,40 11,40 11,80 11,20 6,80 11,20 63,80

14 DUCRET Moise 2012 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,80 11,20 10,30 10,10 10,00 11,30 63,70

15 DEPUISET Alvin 2012 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,30 11,10 11,10 6,90 10,70 11,40 62,50

16 PELE DYLAN 2013 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 8,70 10,50 11,30 10,30 10,70 62,40

17 LABATUT Adrien 2013 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 210,60 9,60 10,90 10,30 10,30 10,20 61,90

18 ENCINAS Mathéo 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,00 6,50 10,90 10,80 10,80 11,90 61,90

19 MAGNES Sean 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,20 10,40 6,20 11,00 10,80 12,20 61,80

20 BALESPOUEY Jules 2012 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,00 10,10 10,50 6,90 9,80 10,90 58,20

21 MARTIN Esteban 2012 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,50 8,20 8,00 11,90 9,30 10,00 57,90

22 ETXOAN ETCHECAHARRETAEloy 2012 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,00 9,20 10,30 9,40 10,80 10,50 56,20

23 BRUNAUD CASTAGNOSNATHAN 2013 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 8,60 6,30 9,50 10,20 9,70 55,10
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